
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 December 2022

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALFIE'S ANGEL Last start winner GUN, 26/12/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 7P 4/1/2S. Atkins 547849 5/4186

 2 LIBERTY ANNE Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 3P 4/1/1B. Keene 543958 8/6270

 3 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 16/12/2022, R5, P 7P 4M 7P 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 22/17179

 4 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 Last start winner GAR, 24/12/2022, R12, P 1P 7P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 551255 3/2120

 5 VILLAGE LANE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/12/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/3T. Ball 551415 2/1186

 6 WEEONA BOBBY Last start placegetter GUN, 22/12/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 7P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 7/5186

 7 TYPHOON NELLIE Last start placegetter GUN, 15/12/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 6P 5/1K. Sills 529808 10/7180

 8 SUPERBLOOM Last start Country winner YNG, 26/12/2022, R8, Y 1Y 6P 1P 5/3G. Hughes 544519 5/1155

 9 LILLY'S CHEVY Last start Country winner WAU, 26/12/2022, R3, Y 1Y 5/4M. Manuel 553750 1/0151

 10 OH REUBEN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2022, R7, P 8P (FEL)P 4P 5/3J. Gatt 539293 2/1141

 11 IMPRESS HOUDINI Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4R. Jones 549001 1/0141

 12 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 09/12/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 1P 5/3T. Callen 523208 3/1138

 13 ON PAR Weighted points score GBN, 09/12/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2G. Hughes 533184 6/2129

 14 WINLOCK MOMENT Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 535617 4/3123

 15 FRUIT AND NUTS Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4K. Cheetham 541833 1/099

 16 THIRD ELEMENT Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R6, P 5P 8P (FEL)P 5/4C. Kedwell 551931 1/096

 17 MISS LEGGY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4L. Goldman 548492 1/093

 18 SURFACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 8P 5/3R. White 541983 2/190

 19 EAGER DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 5M 5/1L. Hutton 507756 7/685

 20 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 09/12/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1R. White 536221 9/884

 21 FIRE FLY BONO Weighted points score BUL, 22/11/2022, R9, P 4P 4P (FEL)P 5/4R. Burns 545059 1/083

 22 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4R. White 541470 1/066

 23 EARHART 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/266

 24 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R3, M 7M 7P 6M 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/364

 25 DANGER BOY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/260
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 December 2022

P FFA 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAURIE'S ALONSO 2 Last start winner GAR, 24/12/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 1P 2/1/2J. Miles 549021 9/7264

 2 POPPY BLUEY Last start winner GAR, 24/12/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 3P 3/1/2S. Sweeney 543240 10/9228

 3 FRESH FRIED FISH 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 24/12/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 4P 3/1/1S. Robertson 540445 8/6240

 4 SONGAR ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 2P 3/1/2S. Greene 528645 6/5288

 5 ALFIE'S ANGEL Last start winner GUN, 26/12/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 7P 4/1/2S. Atkins 547849 5/4186

 6 LIBERTY ANNE Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 3P 4/1/1B. Keene 543958 8/6270

 7 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 16/12/2022, R5, P 7P 4M 7P 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 22/17179
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 December 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. ALOYSIUS Last start winner GAR, 23/12/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2L. Goodwin 545275 6/5201

 2 SHE'S SHREWD 2 Last start winner GAR, 24/12/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 4P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 537395 10/2183

 3 RISE UP Last start placegetter CAP, 11/12/2022, R10, 5 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2L. Goodwin 544598 5/4243

 4 ZIPPING AUSSIE Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 4P 4/1/1L. Hutton 529773 5/4204

 5 TURBO POWER Weighted points score GUN, 26/12/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 5P 4/1/1S. Atkins 548795 6/4159

 6 BRINDLE BOUNTY Last start winner GUN, 26/12/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4S. Atkins 562155 1/0151

 7 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Last start winner GAR, 24/12/2022, R12, P 1P 7P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 551255 3/2120

 8 GOLD FEVER Last start placegetter GAR, 24/12/2022, R11, P 2P 7P 1P 5/3L. Goodwin 552302 4/1220

 9 SKINNY WIT Last start placegetter GAR, 24/12/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 7P 5/2A. Woods 553227 3/2210

 10 IS A COCO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/12/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4G. Ball 558826 1/0174

 11 FASCINATE MODEL Last start placegetter GOS, 27/12/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 5P 5/2N. Holloway 543670 3/2162

 12 NATION'S ROCK Last start placegetter GOS, 27/12/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 532755 9/8120

 13 BLUE ROAMER Dropping in grade GAR, 23/12/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 2P 5/1S. Kedwell 540173 8/6150

 14 SALEM SWEETHEART Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 3P 5/2A. Woods 553225 3/2177

 15 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GOS, 27/12/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 2P 5/2N. Holloway 542711 5/2162

 16 I'M ONLY LITTLE Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1J. Flipp 536406 5/4147

 17 SWAN'S MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R11, P 5P 7Y 4P 5/1S. Bell 531379 12/6115

 18 ANGRY FIRESTORM Weighted points score WAU, 26/12/2022, R10, Y 2Y 4P 4Y 5/1L. Goodwin 543606 4/3112

 19 SMILEY Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1B. Sloan 532274 5/496

 20 MISS LEGGY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4L. Goldman 548492 1/093

 21 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 8P 5/3R. White 541983 2/190

 22 ZIPPING RENEGADE Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 7P 5/2L. Goodwin 538795 3/287

 23 HEIDI'S GIFT Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4M. Bretherton 532138 4/078

 24 TRIXIE BELLA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/075

 25 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4R. White 541470 1/066

 26 EARHART 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/266

 27 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R3, M 7M 7P 6M 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/364

 28 ALISHA EYES Weighted points score GUN, 19/12/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/060

 29 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/260
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 December 2022

P 5 400 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THRILL Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 6P 5/3S. Davies 558468 2/1219

 2 VILLAGE LANE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 4P 5/3T. Ball 551415 2/1186

 3 IS A COCO 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5P 5/4G. Ball 558826 1/0174

 4 SMILEY SPARKLES Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 1P 5/3R. Shearer 554254 2/1171

 5 OUR BOY BUZZ Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/3B. Sloan 555056 2/1162

 6 ROLLED YOU Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 5P 5/3G. Kedwell 555162 2/1153

 7 BRINDLE BOUNTY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4S. Atkins 562155 1/0151

 8 CALL ME DALLAS Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4R. Mccolm 553755 1/0151

 9 TAKE MY BET Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 1P 5/3R. Vines Jnr 557742 2/1144

 10 HOOKED ON RUM Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 8P 5/4P. Akers 555460 1/0141

 11 BEE LIKE LEXI Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 4P 5/4S. Kedwell 539022 1/0135

 12 I'M GROOT Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 3P 5/4B. Sloan 550866 1/0123

 13 POLYGON WOOD Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 4P 5/4A. Duggan 542370 1/0115

 14 HOIST CHAIN Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 6P 5/4G. Kedwell 555163 1/0112

 15 NOON DAY SUN Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 8P 5/4L. Masterson 555440 1/098

 16 MISS LEGGY 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 6P 5/4L. Goldman 548492 1/093

 17 SURFACE 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 8P 5/3R. White 541983 2/190

 18 TINY POLO Grade order Grade 5 7P 1Y (FEL)P 5/4G. Kedwell 555161 1/088

 19 PANTHER PRIDE Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P (FEL)P 5/4S. Carr 550865 2/087

 20 BELTONE MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 7P 5/4G. Greene 543300 1/086

 21 GRACE LILLY Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 4P 5/3A. Yarnold 539098 2/184

 22 TRIXIE BELLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 7P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/075

 23 NABIAC SUNSET Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 8P 5/3A. Woods 551781 2/175

 24 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 6P 5/4R. White 541470 1/066

 25 ALISHA EYES Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 6P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 December 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BRINDLE BOUNTY Last start winner GUN, 26/12/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4S. Atkins 562155 1/0151

 2 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Last start winner GAR, 24/12/2022, R12, P 1P 7P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 551255 3/2120

 3 GOLD FEVER Last start placegetter GAR, 24/12/2022, R11, P 2P 7P 1P 5/3L. Goodwin 552302 4/1220

 4 SKINNY WIT Last start placegetter GAR, 24/12/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 7P 5/2A. Woods 553227 3/2210

 5 IS A COCO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/12/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4G. Ball 558826 1/0174

 6 FASCINATE MODEL Last start placegetter GOS, 27/12/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 5P 5/2N. Holloway 543670 3/2162

 7 NATION'S ROCK Last start placegetter GOS, 27/12/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 532755 9/8120

 8 BLUE ROAMER Dropping in grade GAR, 23/12/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 2P 5/1S. Kedwell 540173 8/6150

 9 SALEM SWEETHEART Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 3P 5/2A. Woods 553225 3/2177

 10 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GOS, 27/12/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 2P 5/2N. Holloway 542711 5/2162

 11 I'M ONLY LITTLE Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1J. Flipp 536406 5/4147

 12 SWAN'S MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R11, P 5P 7Y 4P 5/1S. Bell 531379 12/6115

 13 ANGRY FIRESTORM Weighted points score WAU, 26/12/2022, R10, Y 2Y 4P 4Y 5/1L. Goodwin 543606 4/3112

 14 SMILEY Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1B. Sloan 532274 5/496

 15 MISS LEGGY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4L. Goldman 548492 1/093

 16 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 8P 5/3R. White 541983 2/190

 17 ZIPPING RENEGADE Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 7P 5/2L. Goodwin 538795 3/287

 18 HEIDI'S GIFT Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4M. Bretherton 532138 4/078

 19 TRIXIE BELLA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/075

 20 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4R. White 541470 1/066

 21 EARHART 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/266

 22 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R3, M 7M 7P 6M 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/364

 23 ALISHA EYES Weighted points score GUN, 19/12/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/060

 24 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/260
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 December 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TEAPOT SCANDAL Last start placegetter GAR, 24/12/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 3P M/1A. Woods 553823 0/0104

 2 FIREBALL FRENZY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/12/2022, R1, P 4P 2P M/1R. Vines Jnr 557741 0/0101

 3 ATTACK A WHACKER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/12/2022, R2, P 8P 3P 7P M/1L. Hutton 548769 0/078

 4 US AND THEM First start M/1B. Sloan 554342 0/00

 5 FERNANDO BELLE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 23/12/2022, R1, P 6P 5Y 4Y M/1S. Burgin 547850 0/096

 6 CONNOR'S COMET 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/11/2022, R1, P 8P 5P 8P M/1R. Jones 552754 0/044

 7 MELBOURNE STREET 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R4, P 5P 7P M/1S. Sweeney 559255 0/044

 8 SKY HIGH KEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R2, P 7P 8P M/1L. Davis 547873 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 December 2022

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE'S SHREWD 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 24/12/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 4P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 537395 10/3183

 2 PRINCELY SUM Last start placegetter GAR, 23/12/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4G. Greene 541389 8/0276

 3 BELMONT BULLET Last start placegetter GAR, 24/12/2022, R8, P 2P 5C 4P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 547847 6/0177

 4 FIRKIN 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 21/12/2022, R2, P 3P 3Y 7C 5/4R. Camilleri 539432 1/0119

 5 MAJOR FORCE Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 5/3B. Keene 543955 5/1165

 6 NUT WING Weighted points score WPK, 24/12/2022, R4, C 5C 7P 3P 5/3E. Borg 544699 4/1159

 7 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4B. Sloan 536409 4/0156

 8 REGENT TREE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/12/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 December 2022

P 4/5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BATTLE BORN Last start Provincial winner GAR, 24/12/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2S. Davies 538838 10/3247

 2 CAEN Last start placegetter GAR, 24/12/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4A. Duggan 542368 5/0210

 3 ON THE SCHNAPS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/12/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4B. Wood 533677 1/0192

 4 RITZA PIPER Weighted points score WPK, 16/11/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 2P 5/1J. Scerri 551370 4/3237

 5 ETHICAL MISS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 17/12/2022, R3, C 6C 3P 3P 5/3K. Sills 544743 2/1206

 6 LOCHINVAR ALOISI Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4M. Lill 550686 4/0195

 7 YOU KNOW TREE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/12/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 7P 5/1L. Lamb 534109 9/2189

 8 REGENT TREE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/12/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 December 2022

P MX 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ON THE SCHNAPS 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/12/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4B. Wood 533677 1/0192

 2 ETHICAL MISS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 17/12/2022, R3, C 6C 3P 3P 5/3K. Sills 544743 2/1206

 3 FIRKIN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 21/12/2022, R2, P 3P 3Y 7C 5/4R. Camilleri 539432 1/0119
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 December 2022

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIREBALL FRENZY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/12/2022, R1, P 4P 2P M/1R. Vines Jnr 557741 0/0101

 2 ATTACK A WHACKER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/12/2022, R2, P 8P 3P 7P M/1L. Hutton 548769 0/078

 3 FERNANDO BELLE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 23/12/2022, R1, P 6P 5Y 4Y M/1S. Burgin 547850 0/096

 4 CONNOR'S COMET 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/11/2022, R1, P 8P 5P 8P M/1R. Jones 552754 0/044

 5 MELBOURNE STREET 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R4, P 5P 7P M/1S. Sweeney 559255 0/044

 6 FLASHY FERNANDO Weighted points score RIS, 10/12/2022, R1, Y 7Y 7P M/1P. Akers 549025 0/035

 7 SKY HIGH KEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R2, P 7P 8P M/1L. Davis 547873 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 December 2022

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRINCE LEO Last start placegetter GAR, 23/12/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 1P 2/1/1C. Eaton 543287 10/9279

 2 LENNY'S CHEVY Last start placegetter GAR, 24/12/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 8P 2/1/1N. Goodwin 532657 10/9225
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 December 2022

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JILL DOO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/12/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 1C 1/2D. Wilson 534256 18/5341

 2 SERENGETI 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/12/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 5P 1/1B. Wakem 538352 13/8288
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 December 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCKET FORCE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 19/12/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 1P 3/1/1J. Barnett 530463 9/5222

 2 FASCINATE TRUMP Weighted points score MAT, 26/12/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 4P 3/1/1N. Holloway 543669 11/5218
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 31 December 2022

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KID LAZ 2 First start M/1G. Grimwood 552064 0/00

 2 MISS AQUAHOLIC 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/12/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 7P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/042
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